1 Bell Street I Wigston I LE18 1AD 

Ground floor sales: 66.52m² (716ft²)

Lease Terms 
The property is available to let by way of a new effectively full 
repairing and insuring lease for a term of years to be agreed.

Rent
The property is available at a quoting rent of:-

£15,000 per annum
(fifteen thousand pounds)

Planning
The property falls within Use Class E and can therefore be used 
for the following uses; retail shop, financial & professional 
services, café or restaurant, office use, clinic, health centre and 
gym.  

This information is for guidance only and all parties should check